Engineered solutions for
power and the environment
Century Series Industrial Control Transformers
2 Dongan Electric Manufacturing Company
As we celebrate our 100th Anniversary,
the Dongan Team wishes to thank you for your past, pres-
ent and future business participation. We look forward to
providing your transformer requirements well into our next

Amps
VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C
W1 W2 D 240/480 V 120 V
50 IC-0050-103 2.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 3.94/100 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.00/51 .21/.10 .41
75 IC-0075-103 3.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 4.44/113 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.50/64 .31/.16 .62
100 IC-0100-103 4.2 2.94/75 3.38/86 4.19/106 2.50/63 3.375/86 2.38/60 .42/.21 .83
150 IC-0150-103 6.8 3.25/83 3.75/95 4.63/117 2.69/68 3.13/79 2.63/67 .63/.31 1.25
250 IC-0250-103 9.2 3.88/98 4.50/114 4.44/113 3.44/87 3.75/95 2.75/70 1.04/.52 2.08
350 IC-0350-103 12.5 3.88/98 4.50/114 5.44/138 3.44/87 3.75/95 3.75/95 1.46/.73 2.91
500 IC-0500-103 18.2 4.50/114 5.25/133 5.44/138 4.00/101 4.38/111 3.63/92 2.08/1.04 4.16
750 IC-0750-103 22.2 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 3.13/1.56 6.25
1000 IC-1000-103 28.4 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 4.17/2.08 8.33
Primary 120 x 240 -  Secondary 24 Primary
Max
Amps
Secondary
Max
Amps
VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C
W1 W2 D 120/240 V 24 V
50 IC-0050-102 2.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 3.94/100 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.00/51 .42/.21 2.08
75 IC-0075-102 3.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 4.44/113 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.50/64 .63/.31 3.13
100 IC-0100-102 4.2 2.94/75 3.38/86 4.19/106 2.50/63 3.375/86 2.38/60 .83/.42 4.17
150 IC-0150-102 6.8 3.25/83 3.75/95 4.63/117 2.69/68 3.13/79 2.63/67 1.25/.63 6.25
250 IC-0250-102 9.2 3.88/98 4.50/114 4.44/113 3.44/87 3.75/95 2.75/70 2.08/1.04 10.42
350 IC-0350-102 12.5 3.88/98 4.50/114 5.44/138 3.44/87 3.75/95 3.75/95 2.92/1.46 14.58
500 IC-0500-102 18.2 4.50/114 5.25/133 5.44/138 4.00/101 4.38/111 3.63/92 4.17/2.08 20.83
750 IC-0750-102 22.2 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 6.25/3.13 31.25
1000 IC-1000-102 28.4 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 8.33/4.17 41.67
Primary 208  - Secondary 120 Primary
Max
Amps
Secondary
Max
Amps
VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C
W1 W2 D 240/480 V 120/240 V
50 IC-0050-104 2.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 3.94/100 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.00/51 0.08 0.42
75 IC-0075-104 3.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 4.44/113 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.50/64 0.125 0.62
100 IC-0100-104 4.2 2.94/75 3.38/86 4.19/106 2.50/63 3.375/86 2.38/60 0.17 0.83
150 IC-0150-104 6.8 3.25/83 3.75/95 4.63/117 2.69/68 3.13/79 2.63/67 0.25 1.25
250 IC-0250-104 9.2 3.88/98 4.50/114 4.44/113 3.44/87 3.75/95 2.75/70 0.42 2.08
350 IC-0350-104 12.5 3.88/98 4.50/114 5.44/138 3.44/87 3.75/95 3.75/95 0.58 2.91
500 IC-0500-104 18.2 4.50/114 5.25/133 5.44/138 4.00/101 4.38/111 3.63/92 0.83 4.16
750 IC-0750-104 22.2 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 1.25 6.25
1000 IC-1000-104 28.4 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 1.67 8.33
Suffix -102
Suffix -103
Suffix -104
Dimensions and weights may change. Consult factory for Certified Drawings.

Amps
VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C
W1 W2 D 380/400415 V 110/220 V
50 IC-0050-109 2.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 3.94/100 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.00/51 .13/.13/.12 .45/.23
75 IC-0075-109 3.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 4.44/113 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.50/64 .20/.19/.18 .68/.34
100 IC-0100-109 4.2 2.94/75 3.38/86 4.19/106 2.50/63 3.375/86 2.38/60 .26/.25/.24 .91/.45
150 IC-0150-109 6.8 3.25/83 3.75/95 4.63/117 2.69/68 3.13/79 2.63/67 .39/.38/.36 1.36/.68
250 IC-0250-109 9.2 3.88/98 4.50/114 4.44/113 3.44/87 3.75/95 2.75/70 .66/.63/.60 2.27/1.14
350 IC-0350-109 12.5 3.88/98 4.50/114 5.44/138 3.44/87 3.75/95 3.75/95 .92/.88/.84 3.18/1.59
500 IC-0500-109 18.2 4.50/114 5.25/133 5.44/138 4.00/101 4.38/111 3.63/92 1.32/1.25/1.20 4.55/2.27
750 IC-0750-109 22.2 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 1.97/1.88/1.81 6.82/3.41
1000 IC-1000-109 28.4 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 2.63/2.50/2.41 9.09/4.55
IC Century Series
Suffix -109
Dimensions and weights may change. Consult factory for Certified Drawings.
Primary 240 x 480, 230 x 460, 220 x 440  -  Secondary 120/240, 115/230,
110/220 Triple Rated Primary
Max
Amps
Secondary
Max
Amps
VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C
W1 W2 D 240/480 V 120/240 V
50 IC-0050-107 2.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 3.94/100 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.00/51 .21/.10 .41/.21
75 IC-0075-107 3.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 4.44/113 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.50/64 .31/.16 .63/.31
100 IC-0100-107 4.2 2.94/75 3.38/86 4.19/106 2.50/63 3.375/86 2.38/60 .42/.21 .83/.42
150 IC-0150-107 6.8 3.25/83 3.75/95 4.63/117 2.69/68 3.13/79 2.63/67 .63/.31 1.25/.63
250 IC-0250-107 9.2 3.88/98 4.50/114 4.44/113 3.44/87 3.75/95 2.75/70 1.04/.52 2.08/1.04
350 IC-0350-107 12.5 3.88/98 4.50/114 5.44/138 3.44/87 3.75/95 3.75/95 1.46/.73 2.92/1.46
500 IC-0500-107 18.2 4.50/114 5.25/133 5.44/138 4.00/101 4.38/111 3.63/92 2.08/1.04 4.17/2.08
750 IC-0750-107 22.2 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 3.13/1.56 6.25/3.13
1000 IC-1000-107 28.4 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 4.17/2.08 8.33/4.17
Primary 600  - Secondary 120 Primary
Max
Amps
Secondary
Max
Amps
VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C
W1 W2 D 240/480 V 120/240 V
50 IC-0050-106 2.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 3.94/100 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.00/51 0.08 0.42
75 IC-0075-106 3.7 2.63/67 3.00/76 4.44/113 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.50/64 0.125 0.62
100 IC-0100-106 4.2 2.94/75 3.38/86 4.19/106 2.50/63 3.375/86 2.38/60 0.17 0.83
150 IC-0150-106 6.8 3.25/83 3.75/95 4.63/117 2.69/68 3.13/79 2.63/67 0.25 1.25
250 IC-0250-106 9.2 3.88/98 4.50/114 4.44/113 3.44/87 3.75/95 2.75/70 0.42 2.08
350 IC-0350-106 12.5 3.88/98 4.50/114 5.44/138 3.44/87 3.75/95 3.75/95 0.58 2.91
500 IC-0500-106 18.2 4.50/114 5.25/133 5.44/138 4.00/101 4.38/111 3.63/92 0.83 4.16
750 IC-0750-106 22.2 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 1.25 6.25
1000 IC-1000-106 28.4 5.00/127 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 1.67 8.33
Suffix -107
Suffix -106
6 Dongan Electric Manufacturing Company
Primary 120 x 240 -  Secondary 24
Featuring Factory Installed Dual Primary Fuse Holders Primary
Max
Amps
Secondary
Max
Amps
VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C
W1 W2 D 120/240 V 24 V
50 IC-0050-122 2.7 4.88/124 3.00/76 3.94/100 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.00/51 .42/.21 2.08
75 IC-0075-122 3.7 4.88/124 3.00/76 4.44/113 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.50/64 .63/.31 3.13
100 IC-0100-122 4.2 5.19/132 3.38/86 4.19/106 2.50/63 3.375/86 2.38/60 .83/.42 4.17
150 IC-0150-122 6.8 5.50/140 3.75/95 4.63/117 2.69/68 3.13/79 2.63/67 1.25/.63 6.25
250 IC-0250-122 9.2 6.13/156 4.50/114 4.44/113 3.44/87 3.75/95 2.75/70 2.08/1.04 10.42
350 IC-0350-122 12.5 6.13/156 4.50/114 5.44/138 3.44/87 3.75/95 3.75/95 2.92/1.46 14.58
500 IC-0500-122 18.2 6.75/171 5.25/133 5.44/138 4.00/101 4.38/111 3.63/92 4.17/2.08 20.83
750 IC-0750-122 22.2 6.75/171 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 6.25/3.13 31.25
1000 IC-1000-122 28.4 6.75/171 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 8.33/4.17 41.67
*�Factory installed three pole fuse holders are available by ordering suffix -132. Note: The two primary fuse positions are rejection style (Class CC).
Fuses are sold separately.
Primary 240 x 480, 230 x 460, 220 x 440  -  Secondary 120, 115, 110,
Triple Rated
Featuring Factory Installed Dual Primary Fuse Holders Primary
Max
Amps
Secondary
Max
Amps
VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C
W1 W2 D 240/480 V 120 V
50 IC-0050-123 2.7 4.88/124 3.00/76 3.94/100 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.00/51 .21/.10 .41
75 IC-0075-123 3.7 4.88/124 3.00/76 4.44/113 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.50/64 .31/.16 .62
100 IC-0100-123 4.2 5.19/132 3.38/86 4.19/106 2.50/63 3.375/86 2.38/60 .42/.21 .83
150 IC-0150-123 6.8 5.50/140 3.75/95 4.63/117 2.69/68 3.13/79 2.63/67 .63/.31 1.25
250 IC-0250-123 9.2 6.13/156 4.50/114 4.44/113 3.44/87 3.75/95 2.75/70 1.04/.52 2.08
350 IC-0350-123 12.5 6.13/156 4.50/114 5.44/138 3.44/87 3.75/95 3.75/95 1.46/.73 2.91
500 IC-0500-123 18.2 6.75/171 5.25/133 5.44/138 4.00/101 4.38/111 3.63/92 2.08/1.04 4.16
750 IC-0750-123 22.2 6.75/171 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 3.13/1.56 6.25
1000 IC-1000-123 28.4 6.75/171 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 4.17/2.08 8.33
Suffix -122
Suffix -110
Suffix -123
Dimensions and weights may change. Consult factory for Certified Drawings.

Amps
VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C
W1 W2 D 120/240 V 24 V
150 IC-0150-110 11 3.87 4.5 4.5 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.00/51 0.72 1.25
250 IC-0250-110 15 4.5 5.25 4.5 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.50/64 1.2 2.08
350 IC-0350-110 18 4.5 5.75 4.5 2.50/63 3.375/86 2.38/60 1.68 2.9
500 IC-0500-110 22 4.5 5.75 6.6 2.69/68 3.13/79 2.63/67 2.4 4.5
750 IC-0750-110 32 5 6.5 7 3.44/87 3.75/95 2.75/70 3.61 6.25
71.800.428.2626 • www.dongan.com
Primary 240 x 480, 230 x 460, 220 x 440  -  Secondary 120/240, 115/230,
110/220 Triple Rated
Featuring Factory Installed Dual Primary Fuse Holders
Primary
Max
Amps
Secondary
Max
Amps
VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C
W1 W2 D 240/480 V 120/240 V
50 IC-0050-127 2.7 4.88/124 3.00/76 3.94/100 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.00/51 .21/.10 .41/.21
75 IC-0075-127 3.7 4.88/124 3.00/76 4.44/113 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.50/64 .31/.16 .63/.31
100 IC-0100-127 4.2 5.19/132 3.38/86 4.19/106 2.50/63 3.375/86 2.38/60 .42/.21 .83/.42
150 IC-0150-127 6.8 5.50/140 3.75/95 4.63/117 2.69/68 3.13/79 2.63/67 .63/.31 1.25/.63
250 IC-0250-127 9.2 6.13/156 4.50/114 4.44/113 3.44/87 3.75/95 2.75/70 1.04/.52 2.08/1.04
350 IC-0350-127 12.5 6.13/156 4.50/114 5.44/138 3.44/87 3.75/95 3.75/95 1.46/.73 2.92/1.46
500 IC-0500-127 18.2 6.75/171 5.25/133 5.44/138 4.00/101 4.38/111 3.63/92 2.08/1.04 4.17/2.08
750 IC-0750-127 22.2 6.75/171 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 3.13/1.56 6.25/3.13
1000 IC-1000-127 28.4 6.75/171 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 4.17/2.08 8.33/4.17
Primary 380/400/415  -  Secondary 110/220
Featuring Factory Installed Dual Primary Fuse Holders
Primary
Max
Amps
Secondary
Max
Amps
VA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Weight
lbs
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C
W1 W2 D 380/400415
V
110/220 V
50 IC-0050-129 2.7 4.88/124 3.00/76 3.94/100 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.00/51 .13/.13/.12 .45/.23
75 IC-0075-129 3.7 4.88/124 3.00/76 4.44/113 2.19/55.5 2.50/63.5 2.50/64 .20/.19/.18 .68/.34
100 IC-0100-129 4.2 5.19/132 3.38/86 4.19/106 2.50/63 3.375/86 2.38/60 .26/.25/.24 .91/.45
150 IC-0150-129 6.8 5.50/140 3.75/95 4.63/117 2.69/68 3.13/79 2.63/67 .39/.38/.36 1.36/.68
250 IC-0250-129 9.2 6.13/156 4.50/114 4.44/113 3.44/87 3.75/95 2.75/70 .66/.63/.60 2.27/1.14
350 IC-0350-129 12.5 6.13/156 4.50/114 5.44/138 3.44/87 3.75/95 3.75/95 .92/.88/.84 3.18/1.59
500 IC-0500-129 18.2 6.75/171 5.25/133 5.44/138 4.00/101 4.38/111 3.63/92 1.32/1.25/1.20 4.55/2.27
750 IC-0750-129 22.2 6.75/171 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 1.97/1.88/1.81 6.82/3.41
1000 IC-1000-129 28.4 6.75/171 5.25/133 6.94/176 4.00/101 4.38/111 5.25/133 2.63/2.50/2.41 9.09/4.55
IC Century Series
Suffix -127
Suffix -129
Dimensions and weights may change. Consult factory for Certified Drawings.

Max
Amps
Secondary
Max
Amps
VA
Catalog
Number Weight
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C D E F 240/480 V 120 V
50 HC-0050-41 3 3.25/83 3.00/76 4.75/121 2.00/51 2.50/64 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) .21/.10 .42
75 HC-0075-41 4 3.25/83 3.00/76 5.25/133 2.50/64 2.50/64 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) .31/.16 .63
100 HC-0100-41 5 3.25/83 3.00/76 5.62/143 2.87/73 2.50/64 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) .42/.21 .83
150 HC-0150-41 7 3.75/95 3.75/95 5.25/133 2.62/67 3.13/80 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) .63/.31 1.25
250 HC-0250-41 8.5 3.75/95 3.75/95 5.62/143 2.87/73 3.13/80 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) 1.04/.52 2.08
300 HC-0300-41 9.5 3.75/95 3.75/95 6.00/152 3.25/83 3.13/80 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) 1.25/.63 2.50
375 HC-0375-41 10 4.25/108 4.50/114 5.50/140 2.75/70 3.75/95 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) 1.56/.78 3.13
500 HC-0500-41 11.5 4.25/108 4.50/114 6.00/142 3.25/83 3.75/95 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) 2.08/1.04 4.17
750 HC-0750-41 15.5 4.25/108 4.50/114 6.87/175 4.12/105 3.75/95 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) 3.12/1.56 6.25
1000 HC-1000-41 19 4.87/124 5.25/133 6.50/165 3.87/98 4.37/111 .281x562 (7.1 x 14.3) 4.16/2.08 8.33
1500 HC-1500-41 27 4.87/124 5.25/133 7.87/200 5.12/130 4.37/111 .281x562 (7.1 x 14.3) 6.25/3.12 12.50
2000 HC-2000-41 32 4.87/124 5.25/133 9.12/232 6.40/163 4.37/111 .281x562 (7.1 x 14.3) 8.33/4.16 16.67
Suffix -41
Primary 208 / 240 / 480  -  Secondary 120 Primary
Max
Amps
Secondary
Max
Amps
VA
Catalog
Number Weight
Dimensions (Inches/mm) Mounting Dimensions (Inches/mm)
Height
A
Width
B
Depth
C D E F 208/240/480 V 120 V
50 HC-0050-44 3 3.25/83 3.00/76 5.00/127 2.25/57 2.50/64 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) .24/.21/.10 .42
75 HC-0075-44 4 3.25/83 3.00/76 5.62/143 2.87/73 2.50/64 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) .36/.31/.16 .63
100 HC-0100-44 5.5 3.75/95 3.75/95 5.25/133 2.50/64 3.13/80 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) .48/.42/.21 .83
150 HC-0150-44 7.5 3.75/95 3.75/95 6.12/155 3.31/84 3.13/80 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) .72/.63/.31 1.25
250 HC-0250-44 8.5 4.30/1.09 4.50/114 5.25/133 2.50/64 3.75/95 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) 1.21/1.04/.52 2.08
300 HC-0300-44 10.5 4.30/1.09 4.50/114 6.00/152 3.25/83 3.75/95 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) 1.4/1.25/.63 2.50
375 HC-0375-44 11.5 4.30/1.09 4.50/114 6.00/152 3.25/83 3.75/95 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) 1.8/1.56/.78 3.13
500 HC-0500-44 13.5 4.30/1.09 4.50/114 6.50/165 3.75/95 3.75/95 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) 2.4/2.08/1.04 4.17
750 HC-0750-44 18.5 4.87/124 5.25/133 6.50/165 3.75/95 4.37/111 .203x.375 (5.2 x 9.5) 3.6/3.12/1.56 6.25
1000 HC-1000-44 20 4.87/124 5.25/133 6.75/171 4.00/102 4.37/111 .281x562 (7.1 x 14.3) 4.8/4.16/2.08 8.33
1500 HC-1500-44 29.5 4.87/124 5.25/133 8.50/216 5.87/149 4.37/111 .281x562 (7.1 x 14.3) 7.2/6.25/3.12 12.50
2000 HC-2000-44 32 6.25/159 4.25/108 8.50/216 5.93/151 3.43/87 .281x562 (7.1 x 14.3) 9.6/8.33/4.16 16.67
Suffix -44
HC Series Voltage Combinations
Suffix Primary Secondary
-41 240 x 480 120 Triple Rated